
 

 

Speed • Men 

Final 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

1/8 

Zachary Hammer 

3 • 

FALL 

Evan Gerrie 

17 • 

6.70 

Lucas Vales 

13 • 

5.90 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/411
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2074
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2072


 

 

Joshua Jan 

10 • 

7.45 

Ethan Pitcher 

1 • 

5.46 

Ben Jennings 

9 • 

5.51 

Dylan Le 

25 • 

5.73 

Soren Toker 

16 • 

6.70 

TAEDE MAI 

6 • 

5.26 

Toby Bossert 

42 • 

FALL 

Logan Miner 

5 • 

5.65 

Jack Whitney 

36 • 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/654
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2070
https://usac.results.info/athlete/415
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2077
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2073
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2071
https://usac.results.info/athlete/648
https://usac.results.info/athlete/652
https://usac.results.info/athlete/645


 

 

8.74 

Michael Hom 

14 • 

5.41 

Kaden Kang 

21 • 

8.55 

Logan Schlecht 

15 • 

5.64 

Thomas Lin 

11 • 

5.68 

 

Speed • Women 

 

 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/421
https://usac.results.info/athlete/501
https://usac.results.info/athlete/656
https://usac.results.info/athlete/417


 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

1/8 

Emma Hunt 

2 • 

6.99 

Mae Kim 

21 • 

FALL 

Yealiya Southern 

8 • 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/237
https://usac.results.info/athlete/445
https://usac.results.info/athlete/528


 

 

9.95 

Claire Pee 

12 • 

8.83 

Liberty Runnels 

15 • 

8.54 

Victoria DSouza 

20 • 

9.86 

Emiko Takeuchi 

10 • 

8.29 

Kaitlyn Guay 

5 • 

10.01 

Isis Rothfork 

3 • 

FALL 

Sara Mitschke 

14 • 

10.52 

Isabel Piotrowski 

19 • 

12.64 

Kailer Kordewick 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/542
https://usac.results.info/athlete/438
https://usac.results.info/athlete/915
https://usac.results.info/athlete/892
https://usac.results.info/athlete/661
https://usac.results.info/athlete/404
https://usac.results.info/athlete/450
https://usac.results.info/athlete/664
https://usac.results.info/athlete/442


 

 

6 • 

9.20 

Piper Kelly 

1 • 

7.42 

Boya Peng 

13 • 

14.16 

Natalie Gates 

18 • 

8.91 

Libby Anderson 

11 • 

FALL 

 

Speed • Men 

Qualification 

 

1 

Zachary HAMMER 

3 • 

5.11FALL 

2 

Taede MAI 

6 • 

5.295.49 

3 

Michael HOM 

14 • 

5.325.47 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/205
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1957
https://usac.results.info/athlete/662
https://usac.results.info/athlete/910
https://usac.results.info/athlete/411
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2071
https://usac.results.info/athlete/421


 

 

4 

Ethan PITCHER 

1 • 

5.525.62 

5 

Dylan LE 

25 • 

5.526.74 

6 

Logan SCHLECHT 

15 • 

5.585.62 

7 

Logan MINER 

5 • 

5.647.89 

8 

Lucas VALES 

13 • 

5.716.04 

9 

Joshua JAN 

10 • 

5.725.91 

10 

Jack WHITNEY 

36 • 

6.097.05 

11 

Thomas LIN 

11 • 

6.177.72 

12 

Soren TOKER 

16 • 

6.25FALL 

13 

Ben JENNINGS 

9 • 

6.437.82 

14 

Kaden KANG 

21 • 

6.466.79 

15 

Toby BOSSERT 

42 • 

6.739.97 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2070
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2077
https://usac.results.info/athlete/656
https://usac.results.info/athlete/652
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2072
https://usac.results.info/athlete/654
https://usac.results.info/athlete/645
https://usac.results.info/athlete/417
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2073
https://usac.results.info/athlete/415
https://usac.results.info/athlete/501
https://usac.results.info/athlete/648


 

 

16 

Evan GERRIE 

17 • 

6.757.10 

17 

Samuel VASQUEZ 

2 • 

6.767.12 

18 

Mitch JAMISON 

40 • 

6.818.66 

19 

Albert OK 

7 • 

6.887.57 

20 

Joshua CARBINE 

19 • 

6.978.84 

21 

Lucas JUTABHA 

34 • 

7.017.40 

22 

Pablo RODRIGUEZ 

22 • 

7.127.94 

23 

Kai PETTIT 

26 • 

7.127.26 

24 

Harrison FELL 

30 • 

7.137.81 

25 

Joaquin TORRES 

37 • 

7.239.79 

26 

Lucas JONES 

20 • 

7.348.62 

27 

Jasper ZHU 

8 • 

7.4010.04 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2074
https://usac.results.info/athlete/456
https://usac.results.info/athlete/659
https://usac.results.info/athlete/420
https://usac.results.info/athlete/422
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2084
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2076
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2078
https://usac.results.info/athlete/877
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2085
https://usac.results.info/athlete/874
https://usac.results.info/athlete/872


 

 

28 

Nathaniel PRATT 

28 • 

7.418.53 

29 

Kevin BAKER 

29 • 

7.628.13 

30 

Peter COLANTES 

24 • 

7.8011.57 

31 

Braeden BOSSERT 

35 • 

7.8411.20 

32 

Mateo CARRASQUILLA 

31 • 

8.28FALL 

33 

Micah GREENLEE 

27 • 

8.3613.41 

34 

Benjamin CAMPBELL 

32 • 

9.229.31 

35 

Mihir DABKE 

38 • 

9.33FALL 

36 

Alexander KOVATS 

43 • 

9.84FALL 

37 

Kalan PETTIT 

44 • 

FALLFALL 

37 

Zachary ZHAO 

41 • 

FALLFALL 

39 

Jonah PRATT 

33 • 

FALSE START 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2080
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2081
https://usac.results.info/athlete/795
https://usac.results.info/athlete/644
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2082
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2079
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2083
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2086
https://usac.results.info/athlete/880
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2088
https://usac.results.info/athlete/647
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1738


 

 

39 

Rhese WESTERLIND 

39 • 

6.53FALSE START 

39 

Caleb WILLIAMS 

18 • 

FALSE START 

Speed • Women 

Qualification 

 

1 

Emma HUNT 

2 • 

6.787.08 

2 

Isis ROTHFORK 

3 • 

7.848.68 

3 

Piper KELLY 

1 • 

8.178.79 

4 

Liberty RUNNELS 

15 • 

8.38FALL 

5 

Emiko TAKEUCHI 

10 • 

8.618.63 

6 

Natalie GATES 

18 • 

8.639.49 

7 

Isabel PIOTROWSKI 

19 • 

8.6314.22 

8 

Yealiya SOUTHERN 

8 • 

8.8611.54 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2087
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2075
https://usac.results.info/athlete/237
https://usac.results.info/athlete/404
https://usac.results.info/athlete/205
https://usac.results.info/athlete/438
https://usac.results.info/athlete/892
https://usac.results.info/athlete/662
https://usac.results.info/athlete/664
https://usac.results.info/athlete/528


 

 

9 

Claire PEE 

12 • 

8.9510.79 

10 

Kailer KORDEWICK 

6 • 

9.179.30 

11 

Libby ANDERSON 

11 • 

9.239.32 

12 

Kaitlyn GUAY 

5 • 

9.66FALL 

13 

Victoria DSOUZA 

20 • 

9.9314.32 

14 

Boya PENG 

13 • 

10.0111.93 

15 

Sara MITSCHKE 

14 • 

10.0410.14 

16 

Mae KIM 

21 • 

10.7114.89 

17 

Pasha KUO 

16 • 

10.9011.74 

18 

Hayley SCHAEFER 

24 • 

11.61FALL 

19 

Sonia GUTIERREZ 

17 • 

11.9313.39 

20 

Chloe MASSENAT 

4 • 

12.0112.85 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/542
https://usac.results.info/athlete/442
https://usac.results.info/athlete/910
https://usac.results.info/athlete/661
https://usac.results.info/athlete/915
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1957
https://usac.results.info/athlete/450
https://usac.results.info/athlete/445
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1821
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2089
https://usac.results.info/athlete/449
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1960


 

 

21 

Skylar HAWN 

9 • 

13.90FALL 

22 

Anna KIM 

23 • 

15.2215.47 

23 

Stella PARGEON 

7 • 

15.4018.61 

24 

Isabella COGBURN 

22 • 

16.40FALL 

 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/817
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1662
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1963
https://usac.results.info/athlete/916

